
CALENDRIER PREVISIONNEL 2013/2014

1 D 1 M 1 V 1 D 1 M 1 S 1 S 1 M 1 J 1 D 1 M

2 L 2 M 2 S 2 L 2 J 2 D 2 D 2 M 2 V 2 L 2 M

3 M 3 J 3 D 3 M 3 V 3 L 3 L 3 J 3 S 3 M 3 J

4 M 4 V 4 L 4 M 4 S 4 M 4 M 4 V 4 D 4 M 4 V

5 J 5 S 5 M 5 J 5 D 5 M 5 M 5 S 5 L 5 J 5 S

6 V 6 D 6 M 6 V 6 L 6 J 6 J 6 D 6 M 6 V 6 D

7 S 7 L 7 J 7 S 7 M 7 V 7 V 7 L 7 M 7 S 7 L

8 D 8 M 8 V 8 D 8 M 8 S 8 S 8 M 8 J 8 D 8 M

9 L 9 M 9 S 9 L 9 J 9 D 9 D 9 M 9 V 9 L 9 M

10 M 10 J 10 D 10 M 10 V 10 L 10 L 10 J 10 S 10 M 10 J

11 M 11 V 11 L 11 M 11 S 11 M 11 M 11 V 11 D 11 M 11 V

12 J 12 S 12 M 12 J 12 D 12 M 12 M 12 S 12 L 12 J 12 S

13 V 13 D 13 M 13 V 13 L 13 J 13 J 13 D 13 M 13 V 13 D

14 S 14 L 14 J 14 S 14 M 14 V 14 V  14 L 14 M 14 S 14 L

15 D

EL 

Hostens 15 M 15 V 15 D 15 M 15 S 15 S 15 M 15 J 15 D 15 M

16 L 16 M 16 S 16 L 16 J 16 D 16 D 16 M 16 V 16 L 16 M

17 M 17 J 17 D 17 M 17 V 17 L 17 L 17 J 17 S 17 M 17 J

18 M 18 V 18 L 18 M 18 S 18 M 18 M 18 V 18 D 18 M 18 V

19 J 19 S 19 M 19 J 19 D 19 M 19 M 19 S 19 L 19 J 19 S

20 V 20 D 20 M 20 V 20 L 20 J 20 J 20 D 20 M 20 V 20 D

21 S 21 L 21 J 21 S 21 M 21 V 21 V 21 L 21 M 21 S 21 L

22 D 22 M 22 V 22 D 22 M 22 S 22 S 22 M 22 J 22 D 22 M

23 L 23 M 23 S 23 L 23 J 23 D 23 D 23 M 23 V 23 L 23 M

24 M 24 J 24 D 24 M 24 V 24 L 24 L 24 J 24 S 24 M 24 J

25 M 25 V 25 L 25 M 25 S 25 M 25 M 25 V 25 D 25 M 25 V

26 J 26 S 26 M 26 J 26 D 26 M 26 M 26 S 26 L 26 J 26 S

27 V 27 D 27 M 27 V 27 L 27 J 27 J 27 D 27 M 27 V 27 D

28 S 28 L 28 J 28 S 28 M 28 V 28 V 28 L 28 M 28 S 28 L

29 D 29 M 29 V 29 D 29 M 29 S 29 M 29 J 29 D 29 M

30 L 30 M 30 S 30 L 30 J 30 D 30 M 30 V 30 L 30 M

31 J 31 M 31 V 31 L 31 S 31 J

  Zone A :   Limoges , Toulouse   Zone B :   Poitiers Lim

Stage interne 

Blanquefort

Ent. Soir

Repos

Ent. Soir

Stage Hagetmau 

Bassin de 50m

févr-14 mars-14 avr-14 mai-14 juin-14 juil-14janv-14

Champ. Régx 

25m Bdx

Qualif Rég Eté

 Qualif Rég Eté

C
h

am
p

. F
ra

n
ce

 J
eu

n
es

  1
4

-

1
8

 a
n

s 
 e

t 
C

F 
El

it
e 

C
h

ar
tr

es

Meeting 

d'Agen

IC Minimes

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Meeting de 

Bordeaux

Repos

Repos

Repos

sept-13 oct-13 nov-13 déc-13

Circuit 33 

Repos

sept-13 oct-13 nov-13 déc-13 janv-14 févr-14 mars-14 avr-14 mai-14 juin-14 juil-14

C
h

am
p

. N
at

io
n

au
x 

 1
6

 

an
s 

et
 +

  

Champ.   Rég 

1/2 Fond
Champ. Régx Eté

CA Jeunes

Champ 

Interrégx Sud 

Ouest 25m St 

Yrieix

Champ N2  Eté 

Agen

C
h

am
p

. F
ra

n
ce

 

M
in

im
esChamp N2 

Hiver             

Sud-Ouest 

50m  Midi Pyr.Champ Dépx 

25m

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Repos

Meeting de 

Libourne

Repos

Repos

Repos

Stage 

Biscarosse 

Bassin 25m

Ent. Soir

Ent. Soir

Ent. Soir

Vétathlon

Champ. France 

Interclubs TC 

(Sur 1 des 3j)

Cpe de France 

des Régions

Champ. Régx Eté 

Bordeaux

Repos

1 

2 

3 

4 

8 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Champ Dépx 

30 

33 

44 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

34 

16 

7 

17 

15 

29 

31 

32 

12 

16 

24 

COMPETITITIONS NATIONALES INTERREGIONALES ET REGIONALES


